The Dependable Choice for Interactive Digital Signage
3M™ MicroTouch™ System DST2270DX
The 3M™ MicroTouch™ System DST2270DX provides digital signage
customers with a reliable, durable, and versatile touch solution that
transforms the most popular brand name LCD's into high impact,
engaging, interactive displays that capture and maintain the attention
of targeted audiences.
 Designed and engineered for use in high traffic public areas,

     at varying humidity levels.
How 3M Dispersive Signal Technology Works
Dispersive Signal Technology (DST), a patented 3M technology,
determines a touch position by measuring the mechanical
energy or bending waves created by the user touching the
glass substrate with a finger or other stylus. Unlike other
technologies, DST measures the mechanical energy travelling
through the glass panel rather on the surface of the glass panel
allowing for a dynamic touch performance. Corner-mounted
piezos adhered to the backside of the glass panel, collect and
translate a touch position through a sophisticated, dedicated
controller using proprietary algorithms to ensure fast and
accurate touch performance.
Standard Part Numbers
Display Size  Part Number
32" wide DSTK9012-3320
40" wide DSTK9007-3400
40" wide  DSTK9015-3402 (narrow border)
40" wide  98-0003-3683-8 (oversize)
42" wide DSTK9013-3420
46" wide DSTK9010-3460
46" wide DSTK9014-3461 (narrow border)
47" wide DSTK9017-3470 (narrow border)
52" wide 98-0003-3795-0 (narrow border)
55" wide 98-0003-3625-9 (narrow border)